
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 32

3/29/2021 6:58:54 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

8.5 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 100 |||||| |95 02699 |

4.3 THOMSON RANDALL L ASVUT 100 |||||| |87 05064 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AAUT 100 |||||| |84 01984 |

7.5 DRURY BRODY AJRUT 99 |||||| |19 32727 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 99 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.3 GREEN ROBERT P AASVUT 98 |||||| |27 08169 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T AAWY 98 |||||| |89 07026 |

1.5 SHOWELL STEVE BVTCO 97 |||||| |20 73882 |

7.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 96 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AVTUT 96 |||||| |52 06912 |

2.5 COOK DAXTON DSJUT 96|||||| |20 73949 |

2.1 COOK TYE AUT 96 |||||| |20 73947 |

8.4 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 95 |||||| |97 00770 |

4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W AVTUT 95 |||||| |92 02047 |

1.1 ELARDI NICO J AWY 95 |||||| |16 28635 |

8.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 94 |||||| |21 11611 |

1.3 CARTER BRADYN S BJRUT 94 |||||| |16 24749 |

7.2 MILLER BOB BSVUT 93 |||||| |14 10642 |

5.2 DAME BRUCE BVTUT 93 |||||| |09 20070 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 93 |||||| |31 03650 |

3.5 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 93 |||||| |10 15359 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R AWY 93 |||||| |93 05682 |

2.4 BOHN MORGAN BJRUT 93 |||||| |NW 00020 |

8.2 LABORDE JOEL T BVTUT 92 |||||| |21 11861 |

5.5 NIELSEN BYRON ASVUT 92 |||||| |06 14908 |

8.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BJRUT 90 |||||| |19 32724 |

2.2 COOK TYELI BJRUT 90 |||||| |NW 00019 |

2.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H DSJUT 89|||||| |20 74092 |

1.2 SNOW KEVIN R BUT 89 |||||| |21 11723 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H BWY 82 |||||| |31 08389 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BLDIUT 78 |||||| |10 16199 |

1.4 ROCKEL MICHAEL S ASVUT 72 |||||| |01 15050 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 36

3/29/2021 6:59:21 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

7.1 ERICKSON DALE R 23.5UT 95 |||||| |05 11802 |

6.3 ATKIN JOE E 23.5VTUT 93 |||||| |94 01346 |

6.1 LABORDE JOEL T 20VTUT 92|||||| |21 11861 |

1.5 SHOWELL STEVE 20VTCO 91|||||| |20 73882 |

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 90 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 90 |||||| |27 08169 |

8.2 COOK TYELI 19JRUT 88|||||| |NW 00019 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R 27WY 88 |||||| |93 05682 |

1.3 CARTER BRADYN S 20.5JRUT 88|||||| |16 24749 |

8.1 COOK TYE 20UT 87|||||| |20 73947 |

7.4 DRURY BRODY 26.5JRUT 87 |||||| |19 32727 |

6.2 FITZGERALD AVERY 22.5UT 86 |||||| |21 11611 |

5.1 ATKIN WES T 26UT 86 |||||| |94 01869 |

9.1 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 85 |||||| |97 00770 |

8.4 BOHN MORGAN 20JRUT 85|||||| |NW 00020 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T 27WY 85 |||||| |89 07026 |

9.3 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 83 |||||| |95 02699 |

5.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K 27VTUT 83 |||||| |83 03073 |

4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W 25VTUT 83 |||||| |92 02047 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R 26.5SVUT 82 |||||| |31 03650 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H 26.5WY 81 |||||| |31 08389 |

6.5 DAME BRUCE 21.5VTUT 80|||||| |09 20070 |

1.2 MURRAY HOWARD L 20SVUT 80|||||| |10 15359 |

8.5 COOK DAXTON 19SJUT 79|||||| |20 73949 |

5.5 NIELSEN BYRON 27SVUT 79 |||||| |06 14908 |

5.2 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 79 |||||| |19 32724 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27VTUT 79 |||||| |52 06912 |

3.5 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 78 |||||| |16 28635 |

8.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H 19SJUT 74|||||| |20 74092 |

7.3 MANNING JEFFERY L 24.5VTUT 74 |||||| |99 02546 |

1.4 ROCKEL MICHAEL S 21SVUT 72|||||| |01 15050 |

1.1 SNOW KEVIN R 20UT 69|||||| |21 11723 |

4.3 THOMSON RANDALL L 27SVUT 64 |||||| |87 05064 |

7.2 MILLER BOB 24.5SVUT 61 |||||| |14 10642 |

6.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 56 |||||| |10 16199 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 32

3/29/2021 6:59:52 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 77

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 91 |||||| |52 06412 |

1.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 91 |||||| |21 11611 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 90 |||||| |84 01984 |

5.2 DRURY BRODY AJRUT 89 |||||| |19 32727 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R AWY 89 |||||| |93 05682 |

8.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 87 |||||| |97 00770 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 86 |||||| |31 03650 |

6.1 COOK TYE CUT 84 |||||| |20 73947 |

3.3 GREEN ROBERT P AASVUT 84 |||||| |27 08169 |

7.1 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 83 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W BVTUT 82 |||||| |92 02047 |

1.3 CARTER BRADYN S AJRUT 82 |||||| |16 24749 |

8.2 ATKIN JOE E BVTUT 81 |||||| |94 01346 |

1.5 FITZGERALD CASEY BJRUT 81 |||||| |19 32724 |

5.1 ELARDI NICO J AAWY 80 |||||| |16 28635 |

6.5 COOK DAXTON DSJUT 78|||||| |20 73949 |

6.4 BOHN MORGAN BJRUT 78 |||||| |NW 00020 |

5.5 NIELSEN BYRON CSVUT 78 |||||| |06 14908 |

6.2 COOK TYELI BJRUT 76 |||||| |NW 00019 |

8.3 DAME BRUCE CVTUT 74 |||||| |09 20070 |

7.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K CVTUT 73 |||||| |83 03073 |

8.4 STREET BOBBY G AUT 72 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T BWY 70 |||||| |89 07026 |

3.5 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 69 |||||| |10 15359 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BVTUT 68 |||||| |52 06912 |

6.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H DSJUT 67|||||| |20 74092 |

1.4 ROCKEL MICHAEL S BSVUT 67 |||||| |01 15050 |

7.2 MILLER BOB CSVUT 65 |||||| |14 10642 |

4.3 THOMSON RANDALL L BSVUT 65 |||||| |87 05064 |

1.2 SNOW KEVIN R BUT 64 |||||| |21 11723 |

7.3 MANNING JEFFERY L DVTUT 59|||||| |99 02546 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H CWY 57 |||||| |31 08389 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 20

3/29/2021 7:00:09 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.5 GREEN ROBERT P AASVUT 92 |||||| |27 08169 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 91 |||||| |52 06412 |

2.4 ELARDI NICO J AAWY 91 |||||| |16 28635 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BVTUT 90 |||||| |52 06912 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 88 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T BWY 88 |||||| |89 07026 |

7.5 ATKIN JOE E BVTUT 84 |||||| |94 01346 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 83 |||||| |08 15156 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R AWY 82 |||||| |93 05682 |

4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W BVTUT 81 |||||| |92 02047 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 79 |||||| |31 03650 |

7.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K CVTUT 78 |||||| |83 03073 |

7.1 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 77 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.3 THOMSON RANDALL L BSVUT 77 |||||| |87 05064 |

2.5 DOXEY MAT CUT 77 |||||| |19 31108 |

2.3 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 77 |||||| |10 15359 |

5.4 WELCH JEFFREY P CNV 75 |||||| |99 12193 |

2.2 ROCKEL MICHAEL S BSVUT 69 |||||| |01 15050 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H CWY 65 |||||| |31 08389 |

3.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 57|||||| |18 59643 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 17

3/29/2021 7:00:26 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 186

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 197 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T AAWY 195 |||||| |89 07026 |

5.2 GREEN ROBERT P AASVUT 194 |||||| |27 08169 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R AWY 193 |||||| |93 05682 |

1.2 LABORDE JOEL T BVTUT 192 |||||| |21 11861 |

1.1 JENSEN JARED J BUT 192 |||||| |21 13579 |

5.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 189 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.4 WELCH JEFFREY P BNV 188 |||||| |99 12193 |

2.4 ELARDI NICO J AWY 188 |||||| |16 28635 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 186 |||||| |08 15156 |

3.3 MOUSLEY BARRY K BVTUT 185 |||||| |83 03073 |

2.1 DOXEY MAT DUT 185|||||| |19 31108 |

3.5 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CUT 184 |||||| |18 59643 |

2.2 DAME BRUCE BVTUT 181 |||||| |09 20070 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H BWY 180 |||||| |31 08389 |

2.5 BENNION BRAD BUT 169 |||||| |NW 00021 |

2.3 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 169 |||||| |10 15359 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 19

3/29/2021 7:00:42 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

4.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 90 |||||| |27 08169 |

1.3 DAME BRUCE 21.5VTUT 90|||||| |09 20070 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27VTUT 89 |||||| |52 06912 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 89|||||| |18 59643 |

6.3 ATKIN JOE E 23.5VTUT 88 |||||| |94 01346 |

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 87 |||||| |84 01984 |

6.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 85 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.4 MARCHESI GEORGE M 26.5SVNV 84 |||||| |52 04261 |

5.2 ATKIN WES T 26UT 84 |||||| |94 01869 |

3.3 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 84 |||||| |16 28635 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 82 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.5 WELCH JEFFREY P 26NV 82 |||||| |99 12193 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R 27WY 82 |||||| |93 05682 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T 27WY 81 |||||| |89 07026 |

4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W 25VTUT 80 |||||| |92 02047 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H 26.5WY 79 |||||| |31 08389 |

1.4 DOXEY MAT 20UT 77|||||| |19 31108 |

1.5 BENNION BRAD 20UT 69|||||| |NW 00021 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDIIUT 67 |||||| |08 15156 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 20

3/29/2021 7:00:59 PM

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

3.5 WELCH JEFFREY P 26NV 92 |||||| |99 12193 |

6.3 ATKIN JOE E 23.5VTUT 91 |||||| |94 01346 |

6.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 91 |||||| |05 11802 |

3.3 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 91 |||||| |16 28635 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 89|||||| |18 59643 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

1.3 DAME BRUCE 22VTUT 88 |||||| |09 20070 |

5.2 ATKIN WES T 26UT 87 |||||| |94 01869 |

4.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 87 |||||| |27 08169 |

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 87 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.4 JOHNSON BODIE R 27WY 87 |||||| |93 05682 |

1.5 BENNION BRAD 20UT 85|||||| |NW 00021 |

4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W 25VTUT 84 |||||| |92 02047 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27VTUT 83 |||||| |52 06912 |

3.2 WILLIAMS JEFF H 26.5WY 82 |||||| |31 08389 |

3.1 JONES DARRELL T 27WY 81 |||||| |89 07026 |

1.4 DOXEY MAT 20UT 80|||||| |19 31108 |

5.4 MARCHESI GEORGE M 26.5SVNV 75 |||||| |52 04261 |

5.1 KUHN FRED JR 26.5SVUT 74 |||||| |52 03780 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDIIUT 73 |||||| |08 15156 |


